Sedibeng District Municipality

Corner Leslie and Beaconsfield Avenue, Vereeniging
PO Box 471, Vereeniging, 1930

Gauteng, Republic of South Africa

Tel: +27 16 450 3121 / 3074

Fax: +27 16 422 1546 / +27 86 679 8157

Email: nthabisengm®@sedibeng.gov.za

i —f’, - Website: www.sedibeng.gov.za
# lﬁ‘ hicl'uuulcwg 8 )

Finance Cluster

_ Sedibeng District Municipality

Refer to: Mr. Charles Steyn
Chief Financial Officer (Acting)
Charless@sedibeng.qov.za

(016) 450 3073
Date 26 August 2020
GAUTENG PROVINCE

Attention: Sebastian@mfip.gov.za

Jeanette. Thobejane@gautenq.qov.za

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF COVID-19 SPEND TRANSACTIONS

Your letter dated 21 August 2020 on COVID-19 expenses has reference

Please find attach hereto the completed template on COVID-19 related expenses for the Sedibeng District Municipality. | hereby
confirm that the information provided in the spreadsheet is complete and accurate.

The contact details of the CFO and Municipal Manager is as follow if any clarity might be required

Acting Chief Financial Officer: Charles Steyn — 082 902 0626, charless@sedineng.oov.za
Acting Municipal Manager: Banzi Majola — 083 633 9235, BanziM@sedibena.qov.za

Hope you find the above in order

Yours faithfully,

26 / o, ( 1
. JOLA 'DATE |
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER
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Department / Institution Supplier Name System Vendor # | py yendor # Category Item Description Unitof Measure | Price PErUNIL | o ity [ Purchase Order (- POAward Date | Date of Applicable
(eg. SAP) of Measure Number (Y¥/MM/DD) NT Price
Sedibeng District Municipality AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0438467 |ICT Consumables / Equipment | C000002264 : OFFICE HOME AND BUSINESS (SOFTWARE) EACH R4,999.00 2 1038915 22-May-20 20-May-20
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) ICT Consumables / Equipment | C000002502 : LAPTOP BAG EACH R399.00 2 1038915 22-May-20
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) ICT Consumables / Equipment | LOD0010006 : LAPTOPS LENOVO 15 8GB 1TB EACH R11,999.00 2 1038915 22-May-20
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) ICT Consumables / Equipment | PO00013008 : DELL MONITOR 27" SE2719H EACH R4,999.00 2 1038914 22-May-20
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) MAAR0353539 |Gloves 000006018 : SURGICAL GLOVES SANS 6850 PER BOX BOX R155.25 100 1038934 02-Jun-20 20-May-20
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Aprons PO00013037 : APRON PLASTIC FULLY BODY SINGLE USE EACH R287.50 s0 1038934 02-Jun-20
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Sanitizers P000013069 : COVID 049 SANITISER WITH NOT LESS THAN 70% ALCO EACH R1,943.50 20 1038934 02-Jun-20
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Masks PO00013072 : 3PLY CLOTH FACEMASK 50 pairs per box BOX R569.83 100 1038934 02-Jun-20
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Goggles F000005009 : VISOR ANTI FOG FIT WELL OVER SPECTACLES FOAM BO EACH RS1.75 200 1038934 02-Jun-20
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Plastic Spray Bottles P000013070 : COVID 054 SPRAY BOTTLES 500ML EACH R34.50 200 1038934 02-Jun-20
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Thermometers P000013073 : COVID 045 DIGITAL BODY THERMOMETER INFRARED NON EACH R2,012.50 20 1038934 02-Jun-20
BAMA RIO CENTRE - REFUNDED Y CHAMDA BCX (SOLAR) N/A Thermometers P000013073 : COVID 045 DIGITAL BODY THERMOMETER INFRARED NON EACH R1,100.00 10{Sundry 28-Apr-20
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) MAAR0362397 |Sanitizers PO00013069 : COVID 049 SANITISER WITH NOT LESS THAN 70% ALCO EACH R1,450.00 2 1038920 22-May-20 20-May-20
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Plastic Spray Bottles P00001307 OVID 054 SPRAY BOTTLES 500ml EACH R45.00 10 1038920 22-May-20
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Goggles P00001307: OVID 054 EYE PROTECTION GOGGLES PAIR R45.00 20 1038920 22-May-20
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)  Thermometers P000013073 : COVID 045 DIGITAL BODY THERMOMETER INFRARED NON EACH R1,500.00 2 1038920 22-May-20
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) MAAAO088036 |Sanitizers €000002157 : HAND SANITIZER ILTR 11t R184.00 30 1038860 20-Mar-20 19-Mar-20
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Sanitizers €000002157 : HANDS SANITIZER 25LTR 251 R3,737.50 1 1038876 20-Mar-20
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Plastic Spray Bottles 000003029 : HAND SANITIZER BOTTLE S00ML 500m R120.75 20 1038876 20-Mar-20
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Sanitizers €000002157 : HAND SANITIZER ILTR 1t R149.50 4 1038860 20-Mar-20
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Sanitizers €000002157 : HANDS SANITIZER 25LTR 251t R3,737.50 3 1038876 20-Mar-20
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0265527 |Sanitizers P000013069 : COVID 049 SANITISER 500ml WITH NOT LESS THAN 70% ALCO 500ml R85.50 800 1038945 22-Jun-20 20-May-20
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Gloves P00001307: 0VID 054 Gloves(1000pck) 1000/PACK R6,000.00 8 1038945 22-Jun-20
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Masks P000013072 : COVID 054 3PLY CLOTH FACE MASK (1000pck) 1000/PACK R12,950.00 8 1038945 22-Jun-20
NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0224142 000017021 : COVID TRAINING sum R172,500.00 1 1038938 094un-20 20-May-20
NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS BCX (SOLAR) 7000017021 : COVID TRAINING sum R425,500.00 1 1038940 094un-20 20-May-20
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0801105 |Gloves 6000006018 : SURGICAL GLOVES PAIR R93.00 250 1038952 30-4un-20 20-May-20
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Sanitizers P000013069 : 500mI SANITISER WITH NOT LESS THAN 70% ALCOHOL s00ml R60.05 250 1038952 30-Jun-20
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Masks P000013072 : COVID 054 3PLY CLOTH FACE MASK EACH R63.83 100 1038952 30-Jun-20
RAMPAGE ENERGIA (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0133284 |Masks P000013072 : COVID 054 3PLY CLOTH FACE MASK; BRANDED WASHAB EACH R63.83 100 1038919 22-May-20 20-May-20
RAMPAGE ENERGIA (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Other.... T000017027 : TRAVEL SUM R172.50 1 1038919 22-May-20
SEDIBENG DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY (Petty Cash) BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0533517 |Thermometers P000013073 : COVID 045 DIGITAL BODY THERMOMETER INFRARED NON EACH R999.01 1[N/a 03-Jul-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) MAAR0127015 |Dispensers 000003029 : GENERAL ITEMS COMPRESSOR SPRAY BOTTLES EACH R517.50 10 1038924 29-May-20 20-May-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Shields / Visors 000003031 : GENERAL ITEMS WORK STATION SHIELDS EACH RL72.50 7 1038924 29-May-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Sanitizers 6000006020 : GENERAL ITEMS WET WIPES (40 WIPES PER PACK) 40/PACK R46.00 500 1038924 29-May-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Maintenance 6000006021 : GENERAL ITEMS FLOOR TAPE (SAFE DISTANCE)S0m PE SOMROLL R517.50 s0 1038924 29-May-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Maintenance 000006022 : GENERAL ITEMS SAFE DISTANCE SPRAY PAINT EACH R458.56 20 1038924 29-May-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Dispensers G000006023 : HAND SANITIZER STAND EACH R3,220.00 14 1038924 29-May-20
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0151078 |Disinfectants 6000003029 : GENERAL ITEMS MULTI FOLDED 1 PLY TOWELS PACK R1,380.00 4 1038956 30-1un-20 20-May-20
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Soap 6000003031 : GENERAL ITEMS HAND SOAP (ANTI BACTERIA) 5 LITR suT R201.25 ° 1038956 30-1un-20
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Bags 6000006020 : GENERAL ITEMS REFUSE BAGS (20 PER PACK) 20/PACK R69.00 25 1038956 30-1un-20
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Thermometers 000006022 : GENERAL ITEMS AAA BATTERIES FOR INFRARED PACK R23.00 20 1038956 30-1un-20
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Bags 6000006023 : GENERAL ITEMS BIOHAZARD INFECTION WASTE RED EACH R5.75 20 1038956 30-1un-20
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Bags 6000006024 : GENERAL ITEMS BIOHAZARD WASTE BOX (15KG) EACH R138.00 20 1038956 30-1un-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) MAAR0127015 |Masks €000002170 : SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COVID19 PPE EACH Ri840| 1500 1038888 08-May-20 28-Apr-20
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Gloves 6000006018 : SURGICAL GLOVES 100/BOX 100/ BOX R230.00 s 1038888 08-May-20
SIVASIZA BUSINESS FUND (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0B20688 | Disinfectants €000002283 : DISINFECTANT WET WIPES 80/PACK 80/ PACK R63.37 a8 1038869 24-Mar-20 19-Mar-20
AMOGETSWE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BCX (SOLAR) MAAA0787146 |Sanitizers 6000003029 : HAND SANITER S00ML SPRAY s00ml R95.19 200 1038930 01un-20 20-May-20
AMOGETSWE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BCX (SOLAR) Gloves 6000003031 : PROTECTIVE GLOVES PAIR R3.52 200 1038930 01un-20
KHANGELA VALAMBYA PROJECTS AND SERVICES (PTY) | BCX (SOLAR) MAAR0492211 |Masks 6000003029 : CLOTH MASKS (3 PLY FACE MASKS IN FABRIC)BLACK EACH R61.97 200 1038932 02-Jun-20 20-May-20
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‘AddressLinel : 17 Lewis Avenue
Sedibeng District Municipality AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43781200529 R44,792.00 | Emergency 06-Apr-17  Level 1 Contributor - 135% (>100 points) 10000%|  000%|  000%|  0.00%|AddressLine2 : Vereeniging
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43781200529
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43781200529
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43781200529
AddressLinet : 9 Rikkie Postma SW1
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43826(20-06-15 R159,350.00 | Emergency 17-Aug-20 |Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 100.00% | 100% 000%|  0.00% |AddressLine2 : Vanderbijlpark
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43826200615
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43826200615
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43826200615
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43826 2006-15
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43826 2006-15
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43826200615
BAMA RIO CENTRE - REFUNDED Y CHAMDA BCX (SOLAR) Cheque No: 43744 Banl 43744(20-05-14 R11,000.00 | Emergency
AddressLinel : 9 rikkie postma street
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43827(20-06-15 R7,250.00 [RFQ 03-Nov-16 | Level 1 Contributor - 135% (100 points) 10000%|  0.00%|  000%|  0.00%|AddressLine2 : Vanderbijlpark
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43827/2006-15 000%|  000%|  000%
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43827/2006-15 000%|  000%|  000%
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43827/2006-15 000%|  000%|  000%
AddressLinet : 31 marcasite close
AddressLine2 : 31 marcasite close
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43669(20-03-26 R11,672.50 [RFQ 13-Apr-16 | Level 1 Contributor - 135% (100 points) 10000%|  000%|  0.00%|  0.00%|City:Ennerdale
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43669(20-03-26 000%|  000%|  000%
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43669(20-03-26 000%|  000%|  000%
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Cheque No : 43764 Banl 43764200518 R11,810.50 [RFQ 000%|  000%|  0.00%
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Cheque No: 43764 Banl 43764(20-05-18 000%|  000%|  000%
AddressLinel : 9096 Lekota Street, Ext. 8, Ratanda, Heidelberg 14
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00(| 43866 |20-06-30 R220,000.00 | Emergency 04-Aug-16 | Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% | AddressLine2 : Ratanda, Heidelberg
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00(| 43866 |20-06-30 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00(| 43866 |20-06-30 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
AddressLinel : 5 chestnut street
NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS BCX (SOLAR) COVID 19 EXPENSE COR 43837200728 R172,500.00 | Emergency 15-Jul-16 |Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 10000%| 100.00%|  000%|  0.00%|AddressLine2 : three rivers vereeniging
NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43850(20-06-19 R425,500.00 | Emergency
AddressLinel : 12143 Motswedi Street
AddressLine2 : Zone 7
City : Sebokeng
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43868 2006-30 R39,262.50 | Emergency Level 1 Contributor - 135% (100 points) 10000%|  000%|  0.00%|  0.00%|Suburb: Sebokeng Unit 7
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43868 2006-30
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43868 2006-30
AddressLinel : 26 President Way Kelvin Sandton
RAMPAGE ENERGIA (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00(| 43840|20-06-15 R6,555.00 | RFQ 29-Apr-20 [ Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 100.00% | 100% 0.00% 0.00% | AddressLine2 : Melrose, Johannesburg
RAMPAGE ENERGIA (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43840(20-06-15
SEDIBENG DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY (Petty Cash) BCX (SOLAR) Sundry FINA003129 130|20-07-22 R7,752.75 | Other Cnr Beaconsfield Avenue & Leslie Street, Vereeniging
AddressLinel : 9 May Avenue
AddressLine2 : Arconpark
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43841(20-06-15 R121,066.25 | Emergency 07-May-16 |Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 10000%|  000%|  0.00%|  0.00%|City: Vereeniging
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43841/2006-15
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43841200615
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43841200615
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43841200615
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43841200615
AddressLinel : P O Box 3693
AddressLine2 : Vereeniging
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43910200715 R11,275.00 [RFQ 05-0ct-17 | Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 100.00% |50% 000%|  0.00%|Suburb : Arcon Park
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43910/2007-15 50% 000%|  0.00%
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43910/2007-15 50% 000%|  0.00%
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43910/2007-15 50% 000%|  0.00%
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43910/2007-15 50% 000%|  0.00%
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43910/2007-15 50% 000%|  0.00%
AddressLinel : 9 May Avenue
AddressLine2 : Arconpark
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43755(20-05-15 R29,440.00 [RFQ 07-May-16 | Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 10000%|  0.00%|  000%|  0.00%|City: Vereeniging
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43755200515
AddressLinel : 36 krysal street
SIVASIZA BUSINESS FUND (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 43688200326 R14,428.44 [RFQ 29-Aug-19 [Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 10000%|  0.00%| 10000%|  0.00%|AddressLine2 : bonane
AddressLinel : 332
AddressLine2 : BLOCK |
AMOGETSWE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43825(20-06-15 R19,742.00 [RFQ 12-Jun-19 | Level 1 Contributor - 135% (2100 points) 10000%| 10000%|  0.00%|  0.00%|City: Letihabile
AMOGETSWE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00C 438252006-15
AddressLinel : Stand No 50
AddressLine2 : Nkanyani Traditional Authority
KHANGELA VALAMBYA PROJECTS AND SERVICES (PTY) | BCX (SOLAR) Purchasing Voucher 00 43833(20-06-15 R12,616.80 [RFQ 27-1ul-17 | Level 1 Contributor - 135% (100 points) 100.00%|  0.00%|100% 100% City : Nkanyani
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Sedibeng District Municipality AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR) Vereeniging South  [NonTownship  |1999/04074/23 15-1u1-99 [ BILAL ABBAS - DADOO 08-Jun-06 50.00% | LEENDERT MARTINUS - ROLFES 31007 50.00%
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR)
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR)
AMTRONICS CC T/A DIAMOND CORNER BCX (SOLAR)
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Vanderbijlpark South  |NonTownship  |2012/096395/07 04-Jun-12 | ATIRILO LYDIA - HLONGWANE 04-Jun-12 100.00%
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
ATIRILO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
BAMA RIO CENTRE - REFUNDED Y CHAMDA BCX (SOLAR)
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Vanderbijlpark South Non Township 2016/317137/07 28-Jul-16 | ISAAC MOZIBA - HLONGWANE 28-Jul-16 100.00%
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
BOROKGO TRADING (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR) Ennerdale South |Township 2007/121307/23 02-Ju1-07 | MICHELL DESIREE - SEBOEKOE 12-Jan-10 40.00%| GERALDINE DOROTHY - NEWMAN 2007-11-19 60.00%
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR)
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR)
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR)
FRANS NELSON ACADEMY TRADING ENTERPRISE CC | BCX (SOLAR)
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Ratanda, Heidelberg 14 South Township 2016/223134/07 20-Jun-16 | XOLANI JOSIAS - MSIZA 20-Jun-16 100.00%
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
LANISIAS HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS BCX (SOLAR) vereeniging South  |NonTownship  |2014/109245/07 05-Jun-14| NDWAMATO - ROSETTA JULIA 05-Jun-14 100.00%
NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS BCX (SOLAR)
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Sebokeng South  [Township 2018/310325/07 31-May-18 | NKEDI PIET - MAHLATSI 31-May-18 100.00%
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
NKEMA TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
RAMPAGE ENERGIA (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR) Johannesburg Central Non Township 2015/433715/07 07-Dec-15 | CHANTEL NOLANGA - SMITH 07-Dec-15 100.00%
RAMPAGE ENERGIA (PTY)LTD BCX (SOLAR)
SEDIBENG DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY (Petty Cash) BCX (SOLAR) Vereeniging south | Non Township pCca2
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Vereeniging South  |NonTownship  |2009/025766/23 09-Feb-09 | ENIEL, DOCKY - MOHLEKOA 16-Feb-09 100.00%
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR)
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR)
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR)
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR)
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR)
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) Vereeniging South  [NonTownship  |2014/208763/07 07-Jan-15 [ KUBENTHERAN VENGATSAMY - GO\ 07-Jan-15 50.00% GAIL - GOVENDER 2015-01-07 50.00%
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR)
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR)
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR)
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR)
VISION DOTCOM (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR)
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR) Vereeniging South  [NonTownship  |2009/025766/23 09-Feb-09 | ENIEL, DOCKY - MOHLEKOA 16-Feb-09 100.00%
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2514 CC BCX (SOLAR)
SIVASIZA BUSINESS FUND (PTY) LTD BCX (SOLAR) City : Bophelong South  [Township 2019/002423/07 07-Jan-13| GABRIEL - MOKWANA 07-1an-19 100.00%
AMOGETSWE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BCX (SOLAR) City : Letihabile Outside POutside Province  |2019/262616/07 06-Jun-19 [ MOKGADI JOSELIN - LEGODI 06-Jun-19 100.00%
AMOGETSWE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BCX (SOLAR)
KHANGELA VALAMBYA PROJECTS AND SERVICES (PTY) | BCX (SOLAR) City : Nkanyani Outside P Outside Province  |2016/535527/07 05-Jan-17 | NKATEKO - NGOBENI 01-Mar-19 100.00%




